4/16/2016

gid LastName

406 STRAND

410 PARKER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$964.25

$964.25

Drawer Report T™W

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($4507.52)  ($153.05) 154

($4507.52)  ($153.05) 154

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$5,624.82 $5,471.77
$5,624.82 $5,471.77

$0.00

$0.00

426

426



